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HYDRAULIK

Druckarmaturen

SAE 3000 PSI Halbflansch

Werkstoff
Stahl

Oberflache
galvanisch verzinkt
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Dietzel Hydraulik GmbH Tel.: +49 (36602) 140-140
LeedenstraRe 10 E-Mail: vertrieb@dietzel-hydraulik.de

04626 Lobichau
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Dietzel Hydraulik GmbH

Leedenstralle 10
04626 Lobichau

Baugrofe
in Zoll
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3/4
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11/4

11/4
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mm

31,0

38,9
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24,3

32,1
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13,1
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mm

38,1

47,6

52,4
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106,4

120,6
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verwendende
Schrauben

M 8x25

M 10x30
M 10x30
M 10x35
M 10x35
M 12x35
M 12x35
M 12x35
M 12x40
M 16x45
M 16x45
M 16x50

M 16x50



